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Part Number

583413-06
585803-00
583820-06

583416-00SV

588592-00
588593-00

478866-00SV

585809-00
583419-00

478866-00SV

583422-00
583567-00
583677-00
583425-00
585388-00
582593-00
583173-00

583430-00SV

583423-00
583421-00

583432-00SV

590341-00
585391-00
582768-00
582601-00
586927-00
583657-00

PartsList for JS7T00K-AR Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
ARMATURE ASSY.
FIELD

GEAR ASSY.

SNAP RING
WASHER

SHAFT SERVICE KIT
THRUST PLATE
COUNTERBALANCE
SHAFT SERVICE KIT
BEARING

CLAMP, BEARING
BEARING

CONTROL BEARING
O RING

BLADE CLAMP
SCREW

LOW/ BEAR.CLAMP ASY.

CAM FOLLOWER
BEARING CARRIER
BLADE SUPPORT
SCREW

SHOE ASSY.

GEAR ASSY.
ACTUATOR
LOCKING SCREW
SUPPORT

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number
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30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Part Number

585385-00
583508-00
585386-00
582762-00
573379-14
582722-00
583434-00
590096-00
583455-00
583454-00
583452-00
380414-00
583451-00
370748

583450-00
809961-00
583449-00
586220-01
586067-05
330019-48
586219-01
585383-02
330013-11
583678-00
586068-00
582732-00
582761-02

PartsList for JS7T00K-AR Type 1

Description

SWITCH

PCB ASSEMBLY
LOCK BUTTON
CHOKE

CORD & PLUG

CORD PROTECTOR

KNOB ASSY.
SPRING

FRONT FASCIA
REAR FASCIA
SELECTOR CAM
CLAMP,CORD
SELECTOR
SCREW
RETAINER
SCREW
SCROLLER LOCK
LABEL
NAMEPLATE
SCREW

LABEL

LABEL

SCREW

FELT SEAL
VACUUM PIPE
ELBOW

BRUSH & SPRING
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Qty Required
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PartsList for JS7T00K-AR Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
57 582696-00 BRUSH BOX 2
58 812171 SCREW 4
59 574853-08 BEARING 1
60 587375-00 RETAINING CLIP 1
63 098197-03 LOCK WASHER 1
64 330016-01 WASHER 1
800 761995-01 GREASE, 6 OZ. 1
861 586929-00 KIT BOX 1
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